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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Service:
Ashbourne Bus Station, Stand 1
Ashbourne, Queen Elizabeth's School
Fenny Bentley, Coach & Horses
Tissington, The Avenue
Newton Grange, Newton House
Newhaven Junction, A515
Pomeroy, Duke Of York
Sterndale Moor, A515 Main Road
Biggin, Church
Hartington, Square
Warslow, Post Office
Longnor, Market Place
Earl Sterndale, Main Road
Burlow, Heathfield Nook Road opp Barson Grove
Burlow, Burlow Road adj Dolby Rd
Harpur Hill, Harpur Hill Rd/Trent Avenue
Buxton, Ashbourne Rd/Central Drive
Buxton, Community School, Temple Road
Buxton, Market Place, Northbound
Buxton, opposite Sylvan Park
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1714

1717
1720

442
1705

1712
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HolA QEGS Ashbourne School Holidays
SchA QEGS Ashbourne Schooldays

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council
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Ashbourne to Buxton via Hartington
Effective from: 04/01/2025
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Approx.
journey times

Saturday
Service:
Ashbourne Bus Station, Stand 1
Fenny Bentley, Coach & Horses
Tissington, The Avenue
Newton Grange, Newton House
Newhaven Junction, A515
Pomeroy, Duke Of York
Sterndale Moor, A515 Main Road
Biggin, Church
Hartington, Square
Warslow, Post Office
Longnor, Market Place
Earl Sterndale, Main Road
Burlow, Heathfield Nook Road opp Barson Grove
Buxton, Ashbourne Rd/Central Drive
Buxton, Market Place, Northbound
Buxton, opposite Sylvan Park
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1301
1305

442
1255
1302
1305
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1325
1333
1343
1354
1400
1403
1406
1410

442
1400
1407
1410

1422
1430
1438
1448
1459
1505
1508
1511
1515
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1605
1612
1615
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1816
1820

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council
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441 & 442
High Peak

Buxton to Ashbourne via Hartington
Effective from: 04/01/2025
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Service:
Buxton, adjacent Sylvan Park
Buxton, Market Place, Southbound
Buxton, Community School, Temple Road
Buxton, Market Place, Southbound
Sterndale Moor, A515 Main Road
Pomeroy, Duke Of York
Newhaven Junction, A515
Harpur Hill, Harpur Hill Rd/Trent Avenue
Buxton, Ashbourne Rd/Central Drive
Burlow, Heathfield Nook Rd/Burlow Rd
Earl Sterndale, Main Road
Longnor, Market Place
Warslow, Post Office
Hartington, Square
Biggin, Church
Newton Green, Newton House
Tissington, The Avenue
Fenny Bentley, Coach & Horses
Ashbourne, Queen Elizabeth's School
Ashbourne Bus Station, Stand 1

SchA
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0714
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0755
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0817
0824
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0845
0848
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0928
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0951
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1108
1117
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1131
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1130
1133

1136
1139
1145
1155
1205
1213
1222

1234
1236

1245
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1310

1313
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1327
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1344
1346

1355
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1645
1647

1656

442
1735
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1744
1750
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1810
1818
1827
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1841

1850
HolA QEGS Ashbourne School Holidays
SchA QEGS Ashbourne Schooldays

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council
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Buxton to Ashbourne via Hartington
Effective from: 04/01/2025
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Approx.
journey times

Saturday
Service:
Buxton, adjacent Sylvan Park
Buxton, Market Place, Southbound
Sterndale Moor, A515 Main Road
Pomeroy, Duke Of York
Newhaven Junction, A515
Harpur Hill, Harpur Hill Rd/Trent Avenue
Buxton, Ashbourne Rd/Central Drive
Burlow, Heathfield Nook Rd/Burlow Rd
Earl Sterndale, Main Road
Longnor, Market Place
Warslow, Post Office
Hartington, Square
Biggin, Church
Newton Green, Newton House
Tissington, The Avenue
Fenny Bentley, Coach & Horses
Ashbourne Bus Station, Stand 1

442
0705
0708

0711
0714
0720
0730
0740
0748
0757

0809
0811
0820
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0845
0848

0851
0854
0900
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0920
0928
0937

0949
0951
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1117
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1133
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This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council


